SUN VALLEY SKI CLUB

It's happening with the Sun Valley Ski Club since 1936

P.O. Box 314 Sun Valley, ID 83353 208 622-3003 SunValleySkiClub@gmail.com SunValleySkiClub.com

GIFT Membership Application Form

Name(s):	Today's Date:
Address:	
City/State:	ZIP:
Phone: () e-mail:	
Alternate Address:	
City/State:	ZIP:
Phone: ()	
Your Dues for (Year) have been gifted (Member's Name). SVSC welcomes you as a ne	d to you by w member. (Without current Member's Name this form is invalid)
If you wish to add a donation to the SVSC Donation option	ons are below. Thank you for becoming a SVSC Member.
DONATION to SVSC: (IRS Tax Deductible) (Bronze Medal: \$10+, Silver Medal \$100+, Gold Donations will be published Check here to	Medal \$250+, or Platinum \$500+)
LIFETIME MEMBERSHIP: \$675 INDIVIDUA	AL, \$875 FAMILY (Kids under 19) \$
TOTAL: (Make checks payable to SVSC)	\$

In order to better serve you, please circle areas of interest to enjoy with the SVSC.

Alpine, Nordic, Snowboard, Race, Community/Social, Bike, Hike, Snowshoe, and more

A Little History: Sun Valley Ski Club was established in 1936 and has supported local and international racing since February of 1937. In 1967 The Sun Valley Ski Education Foundation was created with the help of SVSC for young racers. The Club supported the men and women traveling teams throughout the US and Europe. Sun Valley Ski Club is committed to community racing and supports many avenues including SVSEF. The SVSC appreciates all donations and looks forward to another year of mountain life.

Thank you for your membership commitment and donations to the SVSC. ~Members of the SVSC Board of Governors

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO THE SUN VALLEY SKI CLUB